List of sustainability related subjects at Navoi State Pedagogical Institute

2. Organization of public health and health care

3. General pedagogy

4. Physical education and sports pedagogy

5. Inclusive education

6. Diet in an active sports life

7. Human anatomy

8. Ecological culture and sustainable development
9. Normal physiology

10. Biochemistry

11. Microbiology, virology, immunology

12. Hygiene, military hygiene. Medical ecology.
13. Children care

14. Digital technologies in medicine

15. Physical culture and sports

16. Main non-communicable diseases

17. Clinical anatomy

18. Pathological anatomy

19. Pathological physiology

20. Pharmacology

21. Propaedeutic of children's diseases

22. Pediatrics. Neonatology

23. Internal diseases. Propaedeutic

24. Internal diseases. Clinical allergology, immunology. Occupational diseases
25. General surgery

26. Hematology

27. Dermatovenerology and pediatric dermatovenerology




28.

Clinical laboratory diagnostics

29.

Medical genetics

30.

Medical psychology

31.

Medical radiology

32.

Prevention, early detection and care of diseases of the cardiovascular system

33.

Clinical protocols for major non-communicable diseases

34.

Public health

35.

Pulmonology

36.

Surgical diseases in family medicine

37.

Obstetrics and gynecology, pediatric gynecology

38.

Otorhinolaryngology, children's otorhinolaryngology, children's stomatology

39.

Ophthalmology, pediatric ophthalmology

40.

Folk medicine

41.

Medical radiology

42.

Pathological anatomy

43.

Pathological physiology

44,

Pharmacology

45.

Internal medicine propaedeutics

46.

Urology

47.

Physiiatrics

48.

Endocrinology

49.

Theory and methodology of physical culture

50.

Sports games and teaching methods

51.

Improving sports skills

52.

Athletics and its teaching methodology

53.

Management of physical education and sports

54.

Theory and practice of teaching swimming

55.

Theory and practice of chess teaching

56.

Organization of sports club

o7.

Basics of ecological culture and sustainable development




58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.

79.

80.
81.

82.

83.
84.

85.

Hygiene of physical education and natural-physiological bases of sports
Types of wrestling and methods of teaching it

Football and its teaching methodology

Sports management

Adaptive physical education

Organization of sports training

Sports psychology

Gymnastics and its teaching methodology

Inclusive education.

Arranging and refereeing sports competitions

History of physical culture

Tourism and its teaching methodology

Methodology of teaching sports and action games
Badminton sport training methodology

Physical culture and sports in primary grades

Practice of teaching weightlifting and arm wrestling sports
Physical education and sports management

Methods of organizing public physical education and sports events
Physical culture teaching technologies and design

Sports in preschool and primary education

Methods of conducting national mobile games

Medical-physiological, theoretical and practical foundations of physical
development

Professional spirituality
Methodology of teaching physical education in higher and professional education

Organization of the educational process in the field of physical culture
undergraduate education

Training of physical education specialists for professional activity
Commercialization of scientific and innovative works

Sports biomechanics



86.

87.

Methods of teaching sports (volleyball, handball)

Physiology and sports physiology

88. Theory and methodology of physical education

89. Theory and methodology of the chosen sport

90. Sports law

91. Physical education, sports theory and methodology
92. Sport tourism and its teaching methodology

93. The technology of planning the training of wrestlers
94. Improving sports pedagogical skills

95. Basics of training young wrestlers

96. Basics of training young wrestlers

97. Folk pedagogy

98. Social pedagogy

99. Family pedagogy

100. Technologies of educational work

101. Management of educational work

102. Personality psychology

103. Pedagogical skills

104. Histology, cytology, embryology

105. Teaching methodology of education

106. Diagnosis and correction of educational activity
107. Pedagogical rhetoric

108. Art pedagogy

1009. Comparative pedagogy

110. Basics of social work

111. Artistic pedagogy

112. Digital pedagogy

113. Basics of psychological service

114. Special pedagogy and psychology



115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

121.

122.

123.

124.

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

142.

143.

Psychology of children with deviant behavior
Pedagogical diagnosis and correction
Deferential psychology

Basics of psychological training
Neuropedagogy

Creative pedagogy

Management of the educational system
Methodology of educational works
Pedagogical innovation

Pedagogical acmeology

Personality psychology

Pedagogical conflictology

Pedagogical technology

Pedagogical skills

Methodology of teaching pedagogical and psychological sciences
Pedagogical diagnosis and correction
Teacher speech culture

Basics of psychological training
Neurology

Teaching methodology of education
Pedagogical competence

Management of educational work
Eutagogical education

Basics of psychological service
Psychology of extreme situations
Psychology of talanted children
Neuropedagogy

Pedagogical innovation

Pedagogical acmeology



144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.

151.
musculoskeletal disorders

152.
153.
154.
155.

156.

Speech therapy

Special pedagogy and special psychology

Technology of teaching visual activity and manual work

Innovative technologies in special education

Logopsychology and methods of psychological correction

Speech therapy rehabilitation of children with developmental disabilities
Basics of medical knowledge

Organization of psychological and pedagogical support for children with

Life safety

Family and school cooperation in raising children with special needs
Special methodology of educational works

Preparing children with speech impairment for school

Corrective speech therapy work with children with developmental

disabilities

157.

158.

159.

160.

161.

162.

163.

164.

165.

166.

167.

168.

169.

170.

171.

Speech therapy work with children with cochlear implants
Logopedic game

Logopedic rhythmics

Organization of correctional and pedagogical support in Uzbekistan
Consultation and collaborative work

Orientation to social household life

Special methodology of preschool education

Preparation for family life

Development of pedagogical ideas

Pedagogical prognosis

Critical pedagogy

Pedagogical riskology

Riskological competence

Practical riskology

Credit system in higher education and advanced foreign experiences in its



implementation

172. Organization of innovative-pedagogical activities
173. Educational and correctional activity

174. Coaching training

175. Comparative pedagogical axiology

176. Ethnopedagogy

177. Foundations of leadership in education

178. Quality management in education

179. Leadership and management

180. Psychology of leadership

181. Personnel management

182. Corporate management

183. Pedagogical prognosis

184. Psychology of professional communication

185. Riskological competence

186. Use of statistical methods in pedagogical research
187. Quality management in education

188. Psychology of professional communication

189. Natural geography

190. Ecology and nature protection

191. Basics of population geography and demography
192. Industrial and agricultural geography

193. General biology

194. General hydrology

195. Natural geographic processes

196. Geoecological culture

197. Economic and social geography

198. Toponymy

199. Innovative technologies in teaching geography



200.

201.

202.

203.

204.

205.

206.

207.

208.

209.

210.

211.

212.

213.

214.

215.

216.

217.

218.

219.

220.

221.

222.

223.

224.

225.

226.

227.

228.

Biogeography

Ethnogeography

Geography of cities and villages

Economic security

Protection of water resources and their effective use
Landscape science

World economy and international economic relations
Fundamentals of economic geography

Geography of tourism and recreation

Cartographic information systems

Strategic management and strategic marketing
Pedagogical image and competence

Project management

Theory of economic education

Small business and entrepreneurship
Microeconomics and macroeconomics
Fundamentals of entrepreneurship and personal management
Theory of economic education

Social management

History of economic doctrines

Natural geographic processes

Geoecological culture

Ecology and nature protection

Protection of water resources and their effective use
Natural geography of continents and oceans.
Fundamentals of material production

Geography of cities and villages

Climatology

Geography of transport, industry and agriculture



229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242.
243,
244,
245.
246.
247.
248.
249.

250.
neighborhood and family problems

251.
252.
253.
254,
255.
256.

257.

Research methods of geography

Landscape planning

Cultural geography

Global climate change and its impact on natural resources of Uzbekistan
Sustainable development

Environmentally clean energy types

Technology of organization of agricultural work
Product preparation technology

Advanced pedagogical technologies in technological education
Fundamentals of Entrepreneurship and StartUP

Basics of creative-constructive activity

Industrial production technology

Metrology, standardization and certification
Professional competence

Technology of Educational Practicum

Theory of social work

Social work management

Social work in humanitarian crises

Research methods in social work

Working with people with disabilities

Social work practice with families, women and children

Methodology of conducting sociological research in the study of

Sociology of family and gender

Demography and social statistics

Social conflicts and their management

Moral-educational and legal foundations of the fight against corruption
State pension provision

Social work practice in self-governing bodies and organizations

Fundamentals of globalization



258.
259.
260.
261.
262.

263.

Social life and religion

Family spirituality

Human rights

Pedagogy of primary education

Reading literacy and its teaching methodology

Youth physiology and hygiene



